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Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

One Eyed Pig BBQ
Hold Your Horses BBQ
Twisted Pair BBQ
Redneck Scientific
Fred Vegas Smokers
Elite BBQ Smokers
Smokin Skullies
Swig-N-Pig

Yes, Dear BBQ

Hoggy Bottom Boys
Smoke and Brew

Old Virginia Smoke
Smoke Central BBQ
Bad Rooster BBQ
Mcadoo Heights BBQ
Pappy & Roley's Appalachian BBQ
Poke N Smoke

Holt Brothers BBQ
Willingham's

Mad Dog BBQ

Muttley Crew BBQ
Tobacco Road Pitmasters
FALLOUT BBQ

Feelin' Swine BBQ

Tally Sheets - Chicken

Expertise: Both

Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judgeb

646 32.5600 34.8572
981 36.0000 33.7028
646 36.0000 34.8572
981 32.5600 32.5600
981 33.7028 36.0000
981 31.4172 34.2972
315 33.1428 36.0000
650 34.8572 34.2972
315 32.0000 34.8572
315 34.2972 33.7028
650 35.4400 28.0000
981 36.0000 32.5600
315 34.2972 36.0000
650 34.8572 31.4400
315 32.5600 36.0000
646 32.5600 33.7028
650 32.5600 28.5600
315 33.7028 33.7028
650 31.4172 29.1428
646 30.2628 30.2628
646 33.7028 32.5600
650 32.0000 28.0000
981 29.7028 32.0000
646 29.1200 30.2628

34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
30.2628
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
30.2628
32.5600
31.4172
31.4056
29.7028
30.2628
31.4172

of

36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
34.8572
30.2628
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
32.5600
31.4056
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
33.1428
35.4400
32.5600

36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
30.8456
36.0000
36.0000
33.1428
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
32.5600
36.0000
30.2628
30.2628
33.7028
30.8456
31.4172

Pinehurst, NC

36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
30.2628
33.1428
36.0000
33.7028
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
31.4172
34.8572
33.7028
34.8572
32.5600
31.4056
33.1428
30.2628
33.7028
30.2628
31.4056
28.0000
32.5600

Smokin' In The Pines

Total
177.7144

177.1428
176.5600
176.5600
176.5600
175.4400
175.4056
174.8572
174.8572
172.5600
172.5600
171.9772
170.8572
170.8344
169.6800
166.2284
165.0856
164.5140
162.8000
161.6456
160.4912
159.9540
158.2512
158.2172



Kc KANSAS CITY Tallv Sh Pork Rib Smokin' In The Pines
Bs BARBEQUE aly eets - Por 10S Pinehurst, NC

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both
04-29-2023 13:08:22

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 8 Smoke and Brew 315  34.2972 36.0000 34.2972 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 176.5944
2 12 Old Virginia Smoke 315 354400 34.8572 33.7028 36.0000 33.7144 34.8572 174.8688
3 18 Willingham's 315 28.5600 36.0000 32.0000 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 174.8572
4 7 Pappy & Roley's Appalachian BBQ 650  34.8572 31.4172 34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 174.2744
5 26 Yes, Dear BBQ 981  29.1200 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 31.4056 173.1084
6 14 Mcadoo Heights BBQ 981 32,5600 32.5600 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 31.4172 171.9772
7 9 Redneck Scientific 650  34.8572 29.1200 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 171.9772
8 17 Bad Rooster BBQ 981  29.1200 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 31.4056 171.9656
9 1 Twisted Pair BBQ 315 32,5600 36.0000 31.4056 33.7028 33.7028 34.2972 170.2628
10 11 One Eyed Pig BBQ 315  32.0000 32.5600 31.4172 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 169.1200
11 20 Poke N Smoke 981 325600 32.5600 34.2972 34.8572 33.7028 33.1544 168.5716
12 22 Smoke Central BBQ 646 32,5600 32.5600 33.7028 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 168.5256
13 3 Hold Your Horses BBQ 646  29.1200 32.5600 31.4172 33.7028 33.7028 36.0000 167.3828
14 15 Feelin' Swine BBQ 650  33.7028 30.8572 32.0000 34.2972 33.7144 32.5600 166.2744
15 16 Muttley Crew BBQ 650  33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 166.2400
16 24 Mad Dog BBQ 650  32.5600 32.5600 31.4172 34.2972 33.7144 32.5600 165.6916
17 25 Swig-N-Pig 315  30.8572 36.0000 30.8572 32.5600 31.4172 34.8572 165.6916
18 10 Holt Brothers BBQ 650  32.5600 26.2628 32.5600 32.0000 33.7028 33.7028 164.5256
19 19 FALLOUT BBQ 646  30.2628 30.2628 33.7028 33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 162.7884
20 23 Smokin Skullies 646  29.1200 31.4172 32.5600 33.1428 32.5600 32.5600 162.2400
21 6 Elite BBQ Smokers 646 325600 31.4172 31.4172 33.7028 30.2628 32.5600 161.6572
22 4 Tobacco Road Pitmasters 981  34.2972 25.6800 36.0000 29.1200 33.7028 26.2856 159.4056
23 5 Fred Vegas Smokers 646  29.1200 32.5600 31.4172 32.5600 30.2628 32.5600 159.3600
24 21 Hoggy Bottom Boys 981  31.4172 325600 32.5600 29.1200 32.5600 27.9772 158.2172
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Kc KANSAS CITY Tallv Sh bork Smokin' In The Pines
Bs BARBEQUE ally eets - Por Pinehurst, NC

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both
04-29-2023 13:37:35

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 7 Pappy & Roley's Appalachian BBQ 315 354400 36.0000 34.2972 34.8572 35.4400 36.0000 177.7372
2 12 Old Virginia Smoke 650  34.8572 32.0000 34.8572 35.4400 36.0000 36.0000 177.1544
3 9 Redneck Scientific 315 33.7028 36.0000 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 34.8572 176.5716
4 16 Muttley Crew BBQ 315  30.2628 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 176.5600
5 18 Willingham's 981 354400 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 32.5828 176.0228
6 11 One Eyed Pig BBQ 981 32,5600 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 35.4400 176.0000
7 17 Bad Rooster BBQ 315  33.7028 36.0000 31.4172 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 174.2628
8 6 Elite BBQ Smokers 650  33.7028 28.5600 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 174.2628
9 25 Swig-N-Pig 981  36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 28.0000 33.7028 33.7028 174.2628
10 19 FALLOUT BBQ 650  34.8572 33.1428 32.5600 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 173.7144
11 1 Twisted Pair BBQ 981  34.8572 34.2972 30.2628 36.0000 36.0000 32.0228 173.1772
12 22 Smoke Central BBQ 650  34.8572 29.1200 34.8572 34.8572 34.8572 33.7028 173.1316
13 24 Mad Dog BBQ 315  29.7028 36.0000 34.2972 36.0000 33.1428 33.1428 172.5828
14 3 Hold Your Horses BBQ 650  32.5600 30.8572 34.8572 35.4400 36.0000 33.7028 172.5600
15 23 Smokin Skullies 981 32,5600 32.5600 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 33.7028 170.8228
16 5 Fred Vegas Smokers 650  32.5600 32.0000 32.5600 34.8572 36.0000 33.7028 169.6800
17 21 Hoggy Bottom Boys 646  30.2628 33.7028 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 33.7028 168.5256
18 15 Feelin' Swine BBQ 315  32.0000 33.7028 28.5600 33.7028 33.1428 34.8572 167.4056
19 10 Holt Brothers BBQ 646  31.4172 30.2628 32.0000 36.0000 33.7028 33.7028 166.8228
20 14 Mcadoo Heights BBQ 646  31.4056 32.5600 29.7028 34.8572 32.5600 33.7028 165.0856
21 26 Yes, Dear BBQ 646  31.4056 32.5600 30.8572 36.0000 31.4172 32.5600 163.9428
22 8 Smoke and Brew 981  33.7028 32.5600 32.5600 31.4056 33.7028 27.9884 163.9312
23 20 Poke N Smoke 646  33.7028 30.2628 29.7028 32.5600 31.4172 32.5600 160.5028
24 4 Tobacco Road Pitmasters 646  30.2628 28.5600 25.1200 32.5600 32.0000 32.0000 155.3828
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Kc KANSAS CITY Tally Sh Brisk Smokin' In The Pines
Bs BARBEQUE ally eets - Brisket Pinehurst, NC

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both
04-29-2023 14:06:05

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgel Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 23 Smokin Skullies 650  34.8572 32.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 178.8572
2 11 One Eyed Pig BBQ 650  36.0000 31.4172 36.0000 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 178.8572
3 14 Mcadoo Heights BBQ 650  36.0000 35.4400 33.7028 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 177.1428
4 6 Elite BBQ Smokers 315 32,5600 36.0000 31.4172 34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 175.4172
5 19 FALLOUT BBQ 315 32,5600 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 31.4056 35.4400 173.7028
6 7 Pappy & Roley's Appalachian BBQ 981  34.2972 34.8572 33.7028 36.0000 33.7028 32.0228 172.5600
7 3 Hold Your Horses BBQ 315  32.0000 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 33.1428 33.7028 172.5484
8 16 Muttley Crew BBQ 981  34.8572 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 32.5600 29.1428 171.9772
9 5 Fred Vegas Smokers 315  34.8572 33.7028 30.2628 33.7028 33.7028 33.7028 169.6684
10 22 Smoke Central BBQ 981  30.2628 34.8572 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 33.1428 169.1200
11 25 Swig-N-Pig 646  36.0000 33.7028 32.5600 33.7028 30.2628 32.5600 168.5256
12 8 Smoke and Brew 646 32,5600 32.5600 29.1200 33.7028 33.7028 36.0000 168.5256
13 9 Redneck Scientific 646  36.0000 33.7028 29.1200 32.5600 32.5600 33.7028 168.5256
14 24 Mad Dog BBQ 981 314172 31.4172 36.0000 32.5600 32.5600 34.8800 167.4172
15 12 Old Virginia Smoke 646 32,5600 32.5600 29.1200 33.7028 32.5600 36.0000 167.3828
16 20 Poke N Smoke 315 325600 33.7028 30.2628 32.5600 33.1428 34.2972 166.2628
17 18 Willingham's 646  33.7028 32.5600 28.5600 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 166.2400
18 21 Hoggy Bottom Boys 650 32,5600 29.1200 32.5600 32.5600 34.8572 32.5600 165.0972
19 17 Bad Rooster BBQ 646  33.7028 31.4172 31.4172 33.7028 32.5600 33.7028 165.0856
20 26 Yes, Dear BBQ 650 32,5600 31.4172 32.5600 32.5600 33.7028 32.5600 163.9428
21 1 Twisted Pair BBQ 650  31.4172 28.5600 32.5600 34.2972 31.4172 33.7028 163.3944
22 4 Tobacco Road Pitmasters 315  30.2972 33.7028 32.0000 34.2972 32.5828 30.2972 162.8800
23 10 Holt Brothers BBQ 981  29.1200 30.2628 30.2628 32.5600 30.2628 30.8572 154.2056
24 15 Feelin' Swine BBQ 981 251200 29.7028 29.1200 29.1200 32.5600 26.2972 146.8000
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Rank Num. Team Name
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One Eyed Pig BBQ
Redneck Scientific
Old Virginia Smoke

Pappy & Roley's
Appalachian BBQ
Hold Your Horses BBQ

Smokin Skullies

Elite BBQ Smokers
Mcadoo Heights BBQ
Twisted Pair BBQ
Swig-N-Pig

Bad Rooster BBQ
Smoke Central BBQ
Smoke and Brew
Willingham's

Yes, Dear BBQ
Muttley Crew BBQ
Fred Vegas Smokers
FALLOUT BBQ

Mad Dog BBQ
Hoggy Bottom Boys
Poke N Smoke

Holt Brothers BBQ
Feelin' Swine BBQ

Tobacco Road Pitmasters

Chicken
177.7144

176.5600
171.9772
166.2284

177.1428
175.4056
175.4400
169.6800
176.5600
174.8572
170.8344
170.8572
172.5600
162.8000
174.8572
160.4912
176.5600
158.2512
161.6456
172.5600
165.0856
164.5140
158.2172
159.9540

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Main Contest Overall

Expertise: Both

Pork_Ribs
169.1200

171.9772
174.8688
174.2744

167.3828
162.2400
161.6572
171.9772
170.2628
165.6916
171.9656
168.5256
176.5944
174.8572
173.1084
166.2400
159.3600
162.7884
165.6916
158.2172
168.5716
164.5256
166.2744
159.4056

of

Pork
176.0000

176.5716
177.1544
177.7372

172.5600
170.8228
174.2628
165.0856
173.1772
174.2628
174.2628
173.1316
163.9312
176.0228
163.9428
176.5600
169.6800
173.7144
172.5828
168.5256
160.5028
166.8228
167.4056
155.3828

Contest Name: Smokin' In The

Pines
Location: Pinehurst, NC

Brisket
178.8572

168.5256
167.3828
172.5600

172.5484
178.8572
175.4172
177.1428
163.3944
168.5256
165.0856
169.1200
168.5256
166.2400
163.9428
171.9772
169.6684
173.7028
167.4172
165.0972
166.2628
154.2056
146.8000
162.8800

Total
701.6916

693.6344
691.3832
690.8000

689.6340
687.3256
686.7772
683.8856
683.3944
683.3372
682.1484
681.6344
681.6112
679.9200
675.8512
675.2684
675.2684
668.4568
667.3372
664.4000
660.4228
650.0680
638.6972
637.6224



